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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

BURGLARY JEFFERSON

BURGLARY LINCOLN

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM LINCOLN

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM LINCOLN

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP JEFFERSON

2 87091 CAGE FREDERICK L POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

3 66553 CAUDY THOMAS V SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG THAYER

4 84315 CLAYTON ALLEX C MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

6 74372 COOK THOMAS L VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST LANCASTER

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM LANCASTER

ROBBERY LANCASTER

8 88731 ERAUSQUIN MICHAEL ROBBERY BUFFALO

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION MADISON

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE HOLT

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

FAILURE TO APPEAR MADISON

FALSE REPORTING HOLT

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MADISON

TAMPERING HOLT

TAMPERING HOLT

1

5

7

9

84350 DELAROSA DEANTA L

85455 ESCHLIMAN NATHAN C

81293 BRIAN ERIK L

75923 CONWAY GERALD R
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ESCAPE DOUGLAS

ESCAPE LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

THEFT BY DECEPTION DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

BURGLARY SEWARD

BURGLARY SEWARD

BURGLARY YORK

BURGLARY YORK

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP BUFFALO

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE LANCASTER

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE GAGE

THEFT BY DECEPTION LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA YORK

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE YORK

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE PLATTE

SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG BUTLER

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER BUTLER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

18 74395 SHOWALTER JOHNNIE B. ROBBERY LANCASTER

19 87680 SUHR SAN A POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LINCOLN

16

17

11

12

13

14

15

10

69883 JOHNSON MARK D

99303 LINER DEE 

99301 FLEISSNER CHASADY R

84735 JESSOP PHILLIP M

69062 PETERSON TIMOTHY L

80558 REEVES EARNEST B

84803 MANN ARTWIONE 

77016 MOREHEAD JASON W


