Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
1	81293	BRIAN ERIK L	BURGLARY	JEFFERSON
			BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	LINCOLN
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	LINCOLN
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	JEFFERSON
2	87091	CAGE FREDERICK L	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LANCASTER
3	66553	CAUDY THOMAS V	SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG	THAYER
4	84315	CLAYTON ALLEX C	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
5	75923	CONWAY GERALD R	OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
6	74372	COOK THOMAS L	VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE	LANCASTER
7	84350	DELAROSA DEANTA L	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	LANCASTER
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	LANCASTER
			ROBBERY	LANCASTER
8	88731	ERAUSQUIN MICHAEL	ROBBERY	BUFFALO
9	85455	ESCHLIMAN NATHAN C	CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	MADISON
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	HOLT
			ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			FAILURE TO APPEAR	MADISON
			FALSE REPORTING	HOLT
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	MADISON
			TAMPERING	HOLT
			TAMPERING	HOLT

Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
10	99301	FLEISSNER CHASADY R	ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			ESCAPE	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
11	84735	JESSOP PHILLIP M	THEFT BY DECEPTION	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
12	69883	JOHNSON MARK D	BURGLARY	SEWARD
			BURGLARY	SEWARD
			BURGLARY	YORK
			BURGLARY	YORK
13	99303	LINER DEE	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	BUFFALO
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	BUFFALO
14	84803	MANN ARTWIONE	ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	LANCASTER
			ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	LANCASTER
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	GAGE
			THEFT BY DECEPTION	LANCASTER
15	77016	MOREHEAD JASON W	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	YORK
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	YORK
16	69062	PETERSON TIMOTHY L	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	PLATTE
			SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG	BUTLER
			VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER	BUTLER
17	80558	REEVES EARNEST B	FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
18	74395	SHOWALTER JOHNNIE B.	ROBBERY	LANCASTER
19	87680	SUHR SAN A	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LINCOLN